
63ème RONDE de l'OISE

UC LIANCOURT RANTIGNY 09/06/2016

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : Etape 1
PLAILLY (PARC ASTERIX) - RIBECOURT-DRESLINCOURT

ME2.2

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.
GÉNÉRAL

Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat
METEC TKH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM P/ 9 09 091 1Con
TEAM JOKER BYGGTORGET 9 09 092 1Con
FORTUNEO - VITAL CONCEPT 9 09 093 1CP
BMC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 9 09 094 1Clb
D'AMICO BOTTECCHIA 9 09 095 1Con
TEAM 3M 9 09 096 1Con
WALLONIE BRUXELLES - GROUP PROTECT 9 09 097 1Con
RABOBANK DEVELOPMENT TEAM 9 09 098 1Con
SEG RACING ACADEMY 9 09 099 1Con
TEAM SPAREBANKEN SOR 9 09 0910 1Con
VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING TEAM 9 09 0911 Con
ROUBAIX METROPOLE EUROPEENNE DE LILL 9 09 0912 Con
TEAM KUOTA-LOTTO 9 09 0913 Con
HP-BTP AUBER 93 9 09 0914 Con
ARMEE DE TERRE 9 09 0915 Con
ZAPPI'S U23 RACING TEAM 9 09 0916 Clb
VERANCLASSIC-AGO 9 09 0917 Con
AN POST - CHAIN REACTION 9 09 0918 Con
CC NOGENT SUR OISE 9 09 0919 Clb
GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL U23 TEAM 9 09 0920 Sel
AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP 9 09 0921 Con

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places
ÉTAPE

Pl 1CCat
METEC TKH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM P/ 399 09 091 (152  154  151) 4Con
TEAM JOKER BYGGTORGET 469 09 092 (111  113  112) 5Con
FORTUNEO - VITAL CONCEPT 549 09 093 (31  34  32) 8CP
BMC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 569 09 094 (192  195  194) 3Clb
D'AMICO BOTTECCHIA 619 09 095 (24  26  23) 6Con
TEAM 3M 729 09 096 (41  46  43) 12Con
WALLONIE BRUXELLES - GROUP PROTECT 769 09 097 (182  186  185) 10Con
RABOBANK DEVELOPMENT TEAM 819 09 098 (72  71  74) 1Con
SEG RACING ACADEMY 839 09 099 (93  91  92) 11Con
TEAM SPAREBANKEN SOR 889 09 0910 (174  172  176) 2Con
VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING TEAM 959 09 0911 (126  124  122) 13Con
ROUBAIX METROPOLE EUROPEENNE DE LILL 1109 09 0912 (12  15  16) 18Con
TEAM KUOTA-LOTTO 1179 09 0913 (166  164  165) 9Con
HP-BTP AUBER 93 1209 09 0914 (81  84  85) 22Con
ARMEE DE TERRE 1219 09 0915 (65  61  64) 16Con
ZAPPI'S U23 RACING TEAM 1309 09 0916 (202  205  204) 41Clb
VERANCLASSIC-AGO 1689 09 0917 (101  103  106) 27Con
AN POST - CHAIN REACTION 1889 09 0918 (1  6  4) 54Con
CC NOGENT SUR OISE 1989 09 0919 (143  145  144) 43Clb
GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL U23 TEAM 2179 09 0920 (131  132  134) 49Sel
AMORE & VITA - SELLE SMP 2519 09 0921 (53  55  56) 52Con
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